Date
May 8™, 2025

May 9", 2025

May 10", 2025

Day Time

1

2

3

6:00am
7:00am
9:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
7:00pm

6:30am
11:15am
12:00pm
2:00pm
4:30pm

5:00pm
6:40pm

11:00am
1:10pm

Activity

Travel

Regina - Load

Moose Jaw - Load
Swift Current - Load
Medicine Hat - Lunch
Medicine Hat - Load
Lethbridge - Break
Lethbridge - Load
Cranbrook - Arrive

Cranbrook

Load

Couer D’Alene - Lunch
Depart

TBD - Break

Seattle - Arrive

Depart for T-Mobile Park

Toronto Blue Jays vs. Seattle
Mariners

Seattle
Depart for T-Mobile Park

Toronto Blue Jays vs. Seattle
Mariners

South Sask Bus Lines
Toronto Blue Jays in Seattle
May 8" to 13", 2025

Days Inn
250-426-6683

Holiday Inn Express &
Staybridge Suites
+1-253-529-4000

Section 121

FIRST BASE SIDE

Section 121

FIRST BASE SIDE



May 11, 2025

May 12", 2025

May 13", 2025

4

5

6

10:00am

1:10pm

7:45am
8:00am
10:00am
12:45pm
4:30pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

7:45am
8:00am
11:45am
12:45pm
2:15pm
2:45pm
5:30pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

South Sask Bus Lines
Toronto Blue Jays in Seattle
May 8" to 13", 2025

Seattle
Depart for Pike Place Market
Directly to T-Mobile Park

Toronto Blue Jays vs. Seattle | Section 121
Mariners

FIRST BASE SIDE

Travel

Load

Depart

TBD -Break

Couer D'Alene - Lunch

Bonners Ferry, Idaho - Duty
Free

Cranbrook - Arrive Days Inn
250-426-6683

Farewell Dinner - TBD

Travel

Load

Depart

Lethbridge - Lunch
Lethbridge - Drop off
Medicine Hat - Break
Medicine Hat - Drop off
Swift Current - Drop off
Moose Jaw - Drop off
Regina - Drop off



