

Date	Day	Time	Activity	
May 8 <sup>th</sup> , 2025	1		Travel	
		6:00am	Regina - Load	
		7:00am	Moose Jaw - Load	
		9:00am	Swift Current - Load	
		12:00pm	Medicine Hat - Lunch	
		1:00pm	Medicine Hat - Load	
		3:00pm	Lethbridge - Break	
		3:30pm	Lethbridge - Load	
		7:00pm	Cranbrook - Arrive	Days Inn 250-426-6683
May 9 <sup>th</sup> , 2025	2		Cranbrook	
		6:30am	Load	
		11:15am	Couer D'Alene - Lunch	
		12:00pm	Depart	
		2:00pm	TBD - Break	
		4:30pm	Seattle - Arrive	Holiday Inn Express & Staybridge Suites +1-253-529-4000
		5:00pm	Depart for T-Mobile Park	
		6:40pm	Toronto Blue Jays vs. Seattle Mariners	Section 121
				FIRST BASE SIDE
May 10 <sup>th</sup> , 2025	3		Seattle	
		11:00am	Depart for T-Mobile Park	
		1:10pm	Toronto Blue Jays vs. Seattle Mariners	Section 121
				FIRST BASE SIDE



May 11 <sup>th</sup> , 2025	4		Seattle	
		10:00am	Depart for Pike Place Market	
			Directly to T-Mobile Park	
		1:10pm	Toronto Blue Jays vs. Seattle Mariners	Section 121
				FIRST BASE SIDE
May 12 <sup>th</sup> , 2025	5		Travel	
		7:45am	Load	
		8:00am	Depart	
		10:00am	TBD -Break	
		12:45pm	Couer D'Alene - Lunch	
		4:30pm	Bonners Ferry, Idaho - Duty Free	
		7:30pm	Cranbrook - Arrive	Days Inn 250-426-6683
		8:00pm	Farewell Dinner - TBD	
May 13 <sup>th</sup> , 2025	6		Travel	
		7:45am	Load	
		8:00am	Depart	
		11:45am	Lethbridge - Lunch	
		12:45pm	Lethbridge - Drop off	
		2:15pm	Medicine Hat - Break	
		2:45pm	Medicine Hat - Drop off	
		5:30pm	Swift Current - Drop off	
		7:00pm	Moose Jaw - Drop off	
		8:00pm	Regina - Drop off	